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CP FIRENZE (0401040A)
FIRENZE - 17-01-2004 - 25-01-2004

Torneo CP FIRENZE 0401040A

Luogo FIRENZE  [Firenze - Toscana]
Periodo 17-01-2004 - 25-01-2004

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h x 20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri TEMPESTINI ALESSANDRO - 

Partecipanti 28

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

13 1N Bini Alessandro          ITA TOS FI 1588 0 0 1944 M 109756

9 CM Bini Lorenzo             ITA TOS FI 2030 0 0 1939 M 805807 107979

4 2N Burgassi Daniele         ITA TOS FI 1537 0 0 1960 M 101851

19 2N Campanella Giovanni      ITA TOS FI 1588 0 0 1984 M 114737

12 3N Campatelli Giovanni      ITA TOS FI 1518 0 0 1955 M 107988

3 2N Carboni Giancarlo        ITA TOS FI 1666 0 0 1935 M 101850

26 1N Fontani Daniele          ITA TOS LU 1581 0 0 1961 M 120410

27 2N Garofalo Simone          ITA TOS FI 1525 0 0 1972 M 120415

28 2N Giallo Pietroguido       ITA TOS SI 1600 0 0 1966 M 120510

15 1N Goli Daniele             ITA TOS FI 1818 0 0 1950 M 110065

16 3N Longhin Luigi            ITA TOS FI 1515 0 0 1973 M 110629

22 3N Manni Arnaldo            ITA TOS FI 1500 0 0 1959 M 116397

7 2N Marini Giulio            ITA TOS LI 1366 0 0 1968 M 106850

1 1N Marmili Giulio           ITA TOS PO 1843 0 0 1976 M 101402

21 3N Marrocco Silvio          ITA TOS FI 1398 0 0 1968 M 115088

11 2N Menichetti Maurizio      ITA TOS FI 1585 0 0 1965 M 107982

5 1N Moncada Cesar            ITA TOS AR 1749 0 0 1967 M 102098

2 2N Moschini Franco          ITA TOS FI 1600 0 0 1950 M 101412

6 CM Nelli Carlo              ITA TOS FI 1958 0 0 1964 M 813796 105324

18 2N Nones Giorgio AntonioITA TOS FI 1684 0 0 1959 M 113041

20 2N Pailli Massimo 1585 0 0 M 114739

17 2N Pancioni Marco           ITA TOS FI 1618 0 0 1967 M 111785

23 2N Pareti Alessandro        ITA TOS FI 1504 0 0 1958 M 117583

25 2N Pitimada Mirko           ITA TOS FI 1615 0 0 1983 M 119029

14 2N Romano Costantino 1600 0 0 M 109758

24 2N Salerni Guido            ITA TOS FI 1522 0 0 1959 M 117588

10 3N Scali Sandro             ITA TOS FI 1458 0 0 1962 M 107981

8 CM Valori Vincenzo          ITA TOS FI 2044 0 0 1951 M 809519 107978
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

13 1N Bini Alessandro          ITA 1588 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1944 M 109756

4 2N Burgassi Daniele         ITA 1537 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1960 M 101851

19 2N Campanella Giovanni      ITA 1588 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1984 M 114737

12 3N Campatelli Giovanni      ITA 1518 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1955 M 107988

3 2N Carboni Giancarlo        ITA 1666 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1935 M 101850

26 1N Fontani Daniele          ITA 1581 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1961 M 120410

27 2N Garofalo Simone          ITA 1525 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1972 M 120415

28 2N Giallo Pietroguido       ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1966 M 120510

15 1N Goli Daniele             ITA 1818 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1950 M 110065

16 3N Longhin Luigi            ITA 1515 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1973 M 110629

22 3N Manni Arnaldo            ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1959 M 116397

7 2N Marini Giulio            ITA 1366 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1968 M 106850

1 1N Marmili Giulio           ITA 1843 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1976 M 101402

21 3N Marrocco Silvio          ITA 1398 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1968 M 115088

11 2N Menichetti Maurizio      ITA 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1965 M 107982

5 1N Moncada Cesar            ITA 1749 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1967 M 102098

2 2N Moschini Franco          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1950 M 101412

18 2N Nones Giorgio AntonioITA 1684 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1959 M 113041

20 2N Pailli Massimo 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 M 114739

17 2N Pancioni Marco           ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1967 M 111785

23 2N Pareti Alessandro        ITA 1504 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1958 M 117583

25 2N Pitimada Mirko           ITA 1615 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1983 M 119029

14 2N Romano Costantino 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 M 109758

24 2N Salerni Guido            ITA 1522 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1959 M 117588

10 3N Scali Sandro             ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1962 M 107981
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